SSM/SSV Series Alarm Bells
System Sensor’s SSM and SSV series bells are low
current, high decibel notifi cation appliances for
use in fi re and burglary systems or other signaling
applications.
 Features
• Approved for indoor and outdoor use
• Low current draw

shall be suitable for surface or semi-fl ushmounting. Outdoor surface mounted installations shall be weatherproof (using optional
02-454-00 weatherproof electrical box). Otherwise bells shall mountto a standard 4 ̋ square electrical box having a maximum projection
of 2½ ̋. Bells shall be located as shown on the drawings or as determined by the Authority Having Jurisdiction. Bells shall be listed for
indoor/outdoor use by Underwriters Laboratories of Canada.
SSM/SSV Specifi cations
Standard Specifi cations
Operating Temperature Range –35°C to 60°C
Operating Voltage SSM series: 24 VDC
SSV series: 120 VAC
Termination Provided with 2 sets of leads for in/out wiring
Service Use Fire Alarm, General Signaling, Burglar Alarm
Warranty 3 years
Standard Specifi cations
Model Gong Diameter
(inches) Nominal Voltage Operating Voltage Limit Maximum Current *Sound Output (dBA)
SSM24-6A 6 Regulated 24VDC 16 to 33VDC 45mA 92
SSM24-8A 8 Regulated 24VDC 16 to 33VDC 45mA 98
SSM24-10A 10 Regulated 24VDC 16 to 33VDC 45mA 97
SSM120-6A 6 Regulated 120VAC 96 to 132VAC 53mA 93
SSM120-8A 8 Regulated 120VAC 96 to 132VAC 53mA 98
SSM120-10A 10 Regulated 120VAC 96 to 132VAC 53mA 97
*Sound output measured in anechoic room.
Ordering Information
Model Description
SSM24-6A Bell, 6 ̋, 24VDC, Polarized